
Push-pull

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Placing

Karen Poyner Female 73 VA 42.1 44/97.0  (F) Masters (70-74) 40 45 47.5 70 75 80 87 127.5 1

Kylie May Female 12 NC 36.8 44/97.0  (F) Teen (12-13) 25 30 32.5 34 65 75 77.5 80 110 1

Gracie Bushee Female 11 NC 41.2 44/97.0  (F) Youth 11 and Under 25 27.5 -32.5 65 75 82.5 110 1

Gabbi Saunders Female 12 NC 33.7 44/97.0  (F) Teen (12-13) 20 22.5 -25 65 75 77.5 80 100 2

Ashtyn Bushee Female 7 NC 28.8 44/97.0  (F) Youth 11 and Under 17.5 22.5 -25 45 50 57.5 80 2

Sofia Corridean Female 10 NC 51.6 52/114.6 Youth 11 and Under 27.5 32.5 35 82.5 92.5 97.5 100 132.5 1

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 70.1 75/165.3 Youth 11 and Under 57.5 62.5 65 66 107.5 117.5 125 190 1

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 78.2 82.5/181.8 Open 75 82.5 87.5 91 147.5 155 165 170 252.5 1

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 78.2 82.5/181.8 Teen (14-15) 75 82.5 87.5 91 147.5 155 165 170 252.5 1

Demetria Sarafis Female 17 NC 115.5 90+/198.5+   (F) Teen (16-17) 57 60 62.5 147.5 155 165 168 227.5 1

Olivia Stedman Female 11 NC 91.3 90+/198.5+   (F) Youth 11 and Under 42.5 50 53.5 55 90 97.5 102.5 105 155 1

Jeramiah Skinner Male 9 NC 42.5 48/105.8 Youth 11 and Under 32.5 35 37.5 40 72.5 80 85 87.5 122.5 1

Jacob Smith Male 15 NC 55.7 56/123.4 Teen (14-15) 35 40 42.5 90 92.5 100 142.5 1

John 'Buck' Ammons Male 23 NC 58.4 60/132.2 Open 55 62.5 67.5 125 132.5 -142.5 200 1

Nicholas Silvio Male 24 NC 58.7 60/132.2 Junior (20-24) -85 85 90 165 175 185 275 1

Anthony Estrada Male 16 NC 60 60/132.2 Teen (16-17) 82.5 85 -87.5 -137.5 157.5 170 255 1

John 'Buck' Ammons Male 23 NC 58.4 60/132.2 Junior (20-24) 55 62.5 67.5 125 132.5 -142.5 200 2

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 65.9 67.5/148.8 Open 90 95 97.5 145 170 175 272.5 1

Jaquan Johnson Male 15 NC 61.7 67.5/148.8 Teen (14-15) 82.5 -97.5 102.5 142.5 160 185 287.5 1

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 65.9 67.5/148.8 Masters (55-59) 90 95 97.5 145 170 175 272.5 1

Joshua Bachtel Male 17 NC 71.6 75/165.3 Teen (16-17) 70 75 -77.5 165 175 185 260 1

Easten Binckley Male 13 NC 69.1 75/165.3 Teen (12-13) 75 77.5 80 150 160 172.5 182.5 252.5 1

Seth Smith Male 14 NC 74 75/165.3 Teen (14-15) 72.5 75 80 125 135 145 225 1

Johnson Sheaffer Male 16 NC 70.8 75/165.3 Teen (16-17) 62.5 67.5 -77.5 142.5 -152.5 152.5 220 2

Dylan Sarafis Male 13 NC 72.9 75/165.3 Teen (12-13) 35 40 -45 60 67.5 80 120 2

David Lamison Male 26 VA 82.5 82.5/181.8 Open 132.5 142.5 -145 185 200 207.5 350 1

CJ Pearson Male 15 NC 78 82.5/181.8 Teen (14-15) 102.5 107.5 110 165 175 182.5 292.5 1

Kenneth Beachum Male 16 NC 81.9 82.5/181.8 Teen (16-17) 92.5 -102.5 170 175 185 277.5 1

Braxton Finch Male 15 NC 79.3 82.5/181.8 Teen (14-15) -80 82.5 85 112.5 127.5 145 230 2

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.1 90/198.4 Open 112.5 -115 -115 227.5 235 237.5 350 1

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.1 90/198.4 Teen (16-17) 112.5 -115 -115 227.5 235 237.5 350 1

Chandler Jones Male 15 NC 90 90/198.4 Teen (14-15) 85 -85 90 137.5 142.5 150 240 1

Colton Greene Male 16 NC 100 100/220.4 Teen (16-17) 102.5 110 -115 235 250 260 370 1

Richard Staten Jr Male 68 VA 96 100/220.4 Masters (65-69) 102.5 -105 -105 -170 -170 170 272.5 1

Ayden Baumgartner Male 17 NC 99.7 100/220.4 Teen (16-17) -60 -62.5 62.5 110 145 -155 207.5 2
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Barron Capps Male 16 NC 125 125/275.5 Teen (16-17) 125 -132.5 -132.5 200 212.5 215 340 1

Jeff Trumpower Male 56 NC 118.1 125/275.5 Masters (55-59) 80 90 100 125 135 142.5 242.5 1

Braxton Foster Male 15 NC 121.8 125/275.5 Teen (14-15) 55 62.5 67.5 102.5 142.5 -150 210 1

Daniel Corridean Male 46 NC 134.1 140/308.6 Open 162.5 245 272.5 435 1

Daniel Corridean Male 46 NC 134.1 140/308.6 Masters (45-49) 162.5 245 272.5 435 1

Bench

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total Placing

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 78.2 82.5/181.8 Open 75 82.5 87.5 91 87.5 1

Tyra Giutierrez Female 19 NC 76.6 82.5/181.8 Teen (18-19) 61 -62.5 62.5 62.5 1

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 65.9 67.5/148.8 Masters (55-59) 90 95 97.5 97.5 1

Malachi Sheffield Male 17 NC 77.5 82.5/181.8 Teen (16-17) 52.5 60 -63.5 60 2

Ray Berry Male 61 NC 96.1 100/220.4 Masters (60-64) 107.5 117.5 125 125 1

Richard Staten Jr Male 68 VA 96 100/220.4 Masters (65-69) 102.5 -105 -105 102.5 1

Michael Dudley Male 36 NC 108.8 110/242.5 Open 182.5 205 227.5 227.5 1

Gene Berry Male 64 NC 112.4 125/275.5 Open 120 130 137.5 137.5 2

Gene Berry Male 64 NC 112.4 125/275.5 Masters (60-64) 120 130 137.5 137.5 1

Daniel Corridean Male 46 NC 134.1 140/308.6 Open 162.5 162.5 1

Raymond Clasing Male 63 MD 136.3 140/308.6 Masters (60-64) 160 165 -167.5 165 1

Deadlift

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Placing

Sofia Corridean Female 10 NC 51.6 52/114.6 Youth 11 and Under 82.5 92.5 97.5 100 97.5 1

Caleb Frankhauser Male 17 NC 58.9 60/132.2 Teen (16-17) 100 115 -142.5 115 1

Abdiel Perez Male 15 NC 84.3 90/198.4 Teen (14-15) 105 115 140 140 1

Dale Dickerson Male 18 NC 94 100/220.4 Teen (18-19) 145 150 162.5 162.5 1

Syler Hall Male 15 NC 95.7 100/220.4 Teen (14-15) 142.5 150 160 160 1

Jorge Valle-Lopez Male 19 NC 104.8 110/242.5 Teen (18-19) 227.5 237.5 245 245 1

Strict Curl

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division SC 1 SC 2 SC 3 SC 4 Total Placing

Gracie Bushee Female 11 NC 41.2 44/97.0  (F) Youth 11 and Under 15.5 16.5 20 20 1

Ashtyn Bushee Female 7 NC 28.8 44/97.0  (F) Youth 11 and Under 10 12.5 -13 12.5 2
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Avaya Berge Female 11 NC 51.7 52/114.6 Youth 11 and Under 20 22 22.5 23 22.5 1

Sofia Corridean Female 10 NC 51.6 52/114.6 Youth 11 and Under 15 18.5 20.5 20.5 2

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 70.1 75/165.3 Youth 11 and Under 29.5 33 34.5 35.5 34.5 1

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 78.2 82.5/181.8 Open 43.5 46.5 48.5 49 48.5 1

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 78.2 82.5/181.8 Teen (14-15) 43.5 46.5 48.5 49 48.5 1

Patti Presson Female 42 NC 80.7 82.5/181.8 Masters (40-44) 27 28 29.5 29.5 1

Jennifer Sable Female 38 PA 87 90/198.4 Open -23 24 -29 24 1

Demetria Sarafis Female 17 NC 115.5 90+/198.5+   (F) Teen (16-17) 42 45.5 47.5 47.5 1

Olivia Stedman Female 11 NC 91.3 90+/198.5+   (F) Youth 11 and Under 23 25 26.5 27.5 26.5 1

Jeramiah Skinner Male 9 NC 42.5 48/105.8 Youth 11 and Under 14 15 16 17 16 1

Nicholas Silvio Male 24 NC 58.7 60/132.2 Junior (20-24) -45 50 52.5 52.5 1

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 65.9 67.5/148.8 Open 55 56.5 -59 56.5 1

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 65.9 67.5/148.8 Masters (55-59) 55 56.5 -59 56.5 1

Ethan Binckley Male 17 NC 69.4 75/165.3 Open -69 71.5 73 74 73 1

Ethan Binckley Male 17 NC 69.4 75/165.3 Teen (16-17) -69 71.5 73 74 73 1

Easten Binckley Male 13 NC 69.1 75/165.3 Teen (12-13) -44 46 48 50 48 1

Seth Smith Male 14 NC 74 75/165.3 Teen (14-15) 45 47.5 -48 47.5 1

Dylan Sarafis Male 13 NC 72.9 75/165.3 Teen (12-13) 21 22.5 26 26 2

Ayden Horton Male 17 NC 77.8 82.5/181.8 Teen (16-17) -66.5 67.5 -68.5 67.5 1

CJ Pearson Male 15 NC 78 82.5/181.8 Teen (14-15) -62 62 64.5 64.5 1

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.1 90/198.4 Open 57.5 60 61 61 1

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 86.1 90/198.4 Teen (16-17) 57.5 60 61 61 1

Carl Elliott Male 50 NC 116.8 125/275.5 Open 45 49 53.5 53.5 2

Carl Elliott Male 50 NC 116.8 125/275.5 Masters (50-54) 45 49 53.5 53.5 1

Jeff Trumpower Male 56 NC 118.1 125/275.5 Masters (55-59) 40 -45 45 45 1

Carl Elliott Male 50 NC 116.8 125/275.5 Law/Fire/Military 45 49 53.5 53.5 1

Daniel Corridean Male 46 NC 134.1 140/308.6 Masters (45-49) 67.5 72.5 -73.5 72.5 1

Joseph Sabol Male 41 PA 199.6 140+/SHW Open 93 -95 -95 93 1

Ironman

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division SC 1 SC 2 SC 3 SC 4 Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total Placing

Karen Poyner Female 73 VA 42.1 44/97.0  (F) Masters (70-74) 22.5 25 -28 40 45 47.5 72.5 1

Reagan Charlton Female 18 NC 60 60/132.2 Open 32 34 35 40 42.5 45 80 1

Reagan Charlton Female 18 NC 60 60/132.2 Teen (18-19) 32 34 35 40 42.5 45 80 1

Reagan Charlton Female 18 NC 60 60/132.2 Law/Fire/Military 32 34 35 40 42.5 45 80 1

John 'Buck' Ammons Male 23 NC 58.4 60/132.2 Open 30 44.5 49 55 62.5 67.5 116.5 1

Nicholas Silvio Male 24 NC 58.7 60/132.2 Junior (20-24) -45 50 52.5 -85 85 90 142.5 1
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John 'Buck' Ammons Male 23 NC 58.4 60/132.2 Junior (20-24) 30 44.5 49 55 62.5 67.5 116.5 2

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 65.9 67.5/148.8 Open 55 56.5 -59 90 95 97.5 154 1

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 65.9 67.5/148.8 Masters (55-59) 55 56.5 -59 90 95 97.5 154 1

Ethan Binckley Male 17 NC 69.4 75/165.3 Open -69 71.5 73 74 -115 115 120 193 1

Ethan Binckley Male 17 NC 69.4 75/165.3 Teen (16-17) -69 71.5 73 74 -115 115 120 193 1

Wade Whitaker Male 17 NC 81.8 82.5/181.8 Teen (16-17) 43 -48 50 70 77.5 -85 127.5 1

Chandler Jones Male 15 NC 90 90/198.4 Teen (14-15) -44 44 48 85 -85 90 138 1

Jayden Williams Male 18 NC 87 90/198.4 Teen (18-19) 41 41 46 97.5 102.5 -107.5 148.5 1

Kenneth Pitt Male 43 NC 92.2 100/220.4 Open 54 60 -70 150 155 -160 215 1

Kenneth Pitt Male 43 NC 92.2 100/220.4 Masters (40-44) 54 60 -70 150 155 -160 215 1

Nathan Daniels Male 30 NC 123.8 125/275.5 Open 52.5 57 63.5 -145 150 -160 213.5 1

Bernie Rhodes Male 74 NC 116 125/275.5 Masters (70-74) 45 49 49.5 -117.5 117.5 -122.5 167 1

Daniel Corridean Male 46 NC 134.1 140/308.6 Open 67.5 72.5 -73.5 162.5 235 1

Daniel Corridean Male 46 NC 134.1 140/308.6 Masters (45-49) 67.5 72.5 -73.5 162.5 235 1


